<P
< %

%p<© 709R-1/2 1/2” Reversible Angle Drill

43|

Sy

T T
29 3 30 2r 27 26 22 25 24 23
& | ' .L |
>0 i
|
!
e o v o o . . - B S . S . . e 5 —
40 39 38 3!2 3;5 211 314 28 33 35 3||?1
|
L P-datbd
n¢eX| Parts No. Description IndeX! parts No. Description
1 84201 Mator Housing 26 | 709126R |Lock Ring
2 | 3oo2 Spring Pin (@3°24L)| 27 | 073434 | Ball Bearing{Z) (BZ00L]
3 91203 Air Inlet 28 T09128R | Washer
4 84204 Throttle Lever 29 | 56237 Qil Cap
5 84205 Valve Stem 30 709130R | Pinion
B B4206 Valve “ a1 709131R2| Angle Housing
7 30107 |O-Ring 123.9°21.9)] a2 | 709132R | Spindle
8 30108 Spring 33 51931 Wave Washer PW-10)
9 84208 | O-Ring (22°21.5)] 34 | T09134R | Gear .
10 | 84210 | Reverse Lever 35 | 709112R | Retaining Ring (ISTW-10)
11 80211 Motor Gasket 36 | TO9136R |Key
12 | 84212 Reverse Retainer 37 | 709137R | Bushing
13 030113 | Ball Bearing (6262Z)| ag 60328 Retaining Ring (RTW-28)
14 | 80214 End Plate 34 10033 Key Chuck {127
15 | 70915R |Rotor 40 | 72430 Screw (L M5*0.8P)
16 | BO216 Rotor Blades (5) 41 | 40337 Spring Pin (23718L) |
17 | B0217 Sprin F‘m (2) (22.5"10L)] 42 | B4254 Rear Gasket
18 | 80218 Cylin 43 | B4255 Rear Cover
18 70919R | Front End Plate 45 40134 O-Ring (P8}
20 | 030120 | Ball Bearing (BOBZZ)| 46 | 84246 Throttle Valve Flug
21 | 060313 |Ball Bearing (6001ZZ)] 47 | 51229  |Retaining Ring _(21.2°235)
22 T0922R | Internal Gear 48 | 51208 Exhaust Deflectar
23 | 30123 Planet Gear (3) 49 | 84249 Screw (2) (M3*15L)
24 | 30124  |PFin(3) (24*13.BL)| 51 | B4251 Spring
25 | 70925R [Cage 52 | 84252 Reverse Bushing

TO9IR2-PTP

Just Tools Inc.

06.25.2008
33A Haas Road, Toronto, On M9W 3A1

Tel: 416-748-0707 Fax: 416-748-0706
Toll Free: 1-888-748-0707 E-mail: sales@justools.com



